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The Vice President began his day at (place) P-38 

Day Thursday 

Date August 10,  1961 

Entry 
No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 

Time 

9:30a 
9:45a 
10:00a 
10:15a 
12:25p 
12:50p  f
1:00p 
2:28p 
2:30p 
2:45p 
3:15p 

Telephone 
f or t 

Lo LD 

Activity (include  visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

12 

13 
14 
15 

4:30p 

4:45p  f
5:30p  t
8:00p 

arrived P-38 
Will Wilson 
VP opened  the  Senate 
Red James  and  Roy  Hofheinz 
Sen Randolph 
Anna Rosenberg  (New  York  City)  re : something  concerning  Sec  Ribicoff 
Walker Stone  in  P-38  for  lunch  $2.75 
William Wachter,  vice  president  of  University  of  Hawaii 
Col. Harold  Byrd  (Dallas) 
Judge Worley  and  Judge  Jack  Martin 
meeting with  Senate  leadership  and  Larry  O'Brien  and  Mike  Manatos  on  foreign 

aid in  Mansfield's  office 
Ramsey Clark  and  Sen  Yarborough  in  P-38  on  marshalls and  custom  collectors 

and Sarah  Hughes 
Wesley West 
Leonard Marks 
dinner at  the  Thornberrys'  house 

R 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE Page No. 


