The Vice President began his day at (place) P-38

Entry No.	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure
		Lo	LD	Accivity (Include visited by)	Code
1	9:30a			arrived P-38	
2	9:45a	ĺ		Will Wilson	
3	10:00a	ŀ	1 1	VP opened the Senate	ł
4	10:15a			Red James and Roy Hofheinz	
	12:25p			Sen Randolph	
	12:50p	1	f	Anna Rosenberg (New York City) re something concerning Sec Ribicoff	1
	1:00p			Walker Stone in P-38 for lunch \$2.75	R
8	2:28p			William Wachter, vice president of University of Hawaii	
9	2:30p			Col. Harold Byrd (Dallas)	1
	2:45p			Judge Worley and Judge # Jack Martin	1
11	3:15p			meeting with Senate leadership and Larry O'Brien and Mike Manatos on foreign aid in Mansfield's office	
12	4:30p			Ramsey Clark and Sen Yarborough in P-38 on marshalls and custom collectors and Sarah Hughes	
13	4:45p	ŧ		Wesley West	
14	5:30p	t		Leonard Marks	
15	8:00p			dinner at the Thornberrys' house	
	-				1
					ł
ı					
					-
					}

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.